)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15524

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST3

Date: saturday, February 17, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) HFC Classic 2

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: jBL

Time: 1:00

03A

PM

Away: 13 (11U) CSA North King

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (11U) HFC Classic 2

No. Name

64 Rowan Timmermans
68 Bennett Kersten

70 Kashiem Hylton-dias
78 Clyde Mallory

85 Daniel Cade

87 Raiden Fenske

90 Byron Trunnell

94 Asher Milligan

95 Beck Huntress

97 Colton Lang

99 Jefferson Martinez-
Rodriguez

C1
C3
Cc4
C5

Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

13 (11U) CSA North King

Name
Niall Guenther

Charlie Mattsson
Graham Franklin
Henry House
Samir Weaks
Cooper Guerity
Miller Almond
Sanjay Venkates|
Ayden Rowe

Kade Pegram

Goals Misconduct

h

Miguel Arredondo

Yahir Chavez Olmedo

Charles Beachum

Carter Parker

Connie Sawyer

s1
s3
s4
S5

S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




